the barns

outside menu

Bar Bites
£4.75 for one, £9.00 for two or £13.00 for three

Battered mushrooms served with garlic mayonnaise
Breaded tiger prawns with a sweet chilli dip

Crispy sesame chicken
Breaded chicken bites tossed in a sticky asian inspired sauce, spring onions and sesame seeds.

Breaded brie wedges served with red onion chutney

Halloumi Fries with a sweet chilli dip

Main courses

All dishes served with your choice of homemade chips or sweet potato fries and either salad or garden peas unless stated

The vegan burger £9.95

Served on a vegan bun, with lettuce, tomato and vegan cheese. With homemade chips and side salad

The barns burger £9.95

topped with cheddar cheese and bacon, served with homemade chunky chips and salad

140z gammon steak £11.95
served with egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms and onion rings

Hickory chicken £11.95

Chicken breast topped with cheddar cheese, bacon and barbecue sauce

Homemade beef lasagne £11.95
traditional beef bolognese layered between white sauce and pasta sheets topped with grilled cheddar cheese,
served with garlic bread and salad

Beer battered jumbo cod £12.95

with homemade chips, garden peas and tartar sauce

Scampi bucket £12.95

breaded whole tail scampi with homemade chips, garden peas, tartar sauce and lemon

Tiger prawn stir fry with a soy and sesame sauce £12.95
Served with noodles

Homemade veggie chilli £9.95

served with rice and homemade chunky chips



Baguettes

served with chips and salad, choose brown or white bread

Home cured ham salad

Home cured ham with mustard
Classic BLT (bacon, lettuce and tomato)
Bacon, brie, and cranberry

Rump steak and onion

Rump steak and mushroom

Rump steak, mushroom and cheddar
Melted cheddar cheese and ham
Brie and red onion chutney

Hot BBQ chicken with melted cheese
Tiger prawn with marie rose sauce

Side orders

garlic bread £2.95
beer battered onion rings £3.50
home-made cheesy chips £3.50

Coffee

fresh ground coffee £2.35
liquor Coffee £4.50
latte £2.95
floater coffee £3.50

Children

Available for children under 12 years only

Homemade chicken goujons, chips and peas
Homemade lasagne, garlic bread and salad
Scampi, chips and peas

Cheese burger, chips and salad

Veggie sausages, chips and peas

Sundays

We will also be serving Sunday roasts

garlic bread with cheese
home-made chips
sweet potato fries

espresso
cappuccino
flavoured Latte
tea

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95

£3.50
£2.95
£3.50

£1.80
£2.95
£3.50
£2.00

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95



