# the barns

### outside menu

# **Bar Bites**

£4.75 for one, £9.00 for two or £13.00 for three

Battered mushrooms served with garlic mayonnaise

Breaded tiger prawns with a sweet chilli dip

#### Crispy sesame chicken

Breaded chicken bites tossed in a sticky asian inspired sauce, spring onions and sesame seeds.

Breaded brie wedges served with red onion chutney

Halloumi Fries with a sweet chilli dip

served with rice and homemade chunky chips

#### **Main courses**

All dishes served with your choice of homemade chips or sweet potato fries and either salad or garden peas unless stated

The vegan burger Served on a vegan bun, with lettuce, tomato and vegan cheese. With homemade chips and side	£9.95 salad
The barns burger topped with cheddar cheese and bacon, served with homemade chunky chips and salad	£9.95
14oz gammon steak served with egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms and onion rings	£11.95
Hickory chicken Chicken breast topped with cheddar cheese, bacon and barbecue sauce	£11.95
Homemade beef lasagne traditional beef bolognese layered between white sauce and pasta sheets topped with grilled characteristic bread and salad	£11.95 neddar cheese,
Beer battered jumbo cod with homemade chips, garden peas and tartar sauce	£12.95
Scampi bucket breaded whole tail scampi with homemade chips, garden peas, tartar sauce and lemon	£12.95
Tiger prawn stir fry with a soy and sesame sauce Served with noodles	£12.95
Homemade veggie chilli	£9.95

### **Baguettes**

served with chips and salad, choose brown or white bread

Home cured ham salad	£7.95
Home cured ham with mustard	£7.95
Classic BLT (bacon, lettuce and tomato)	£7.95
Bacon, brie, and cranberry	£8.50
Rump steak and onion	£8.50
Rump steak and mushroom	£8.50
Rump steak, mushroom and cheddar	£8.95
Melted cheddar cheese and ham	£7.95
Brie and red onion chutney	£8.50
Hot BBQ chicken with melted cheese	£8.50
Tiger prawn with marie rose sauce	£8.95

# Side orders

garlic bread	£2.95	garlic bread with cheese	£3.50
beer battered onion rings	£3.50	home-made chips	£2.95
home-made cheesy chips	£3.50	sweet potato fries	£3.50

### **Coffee**

fresh ground coffee	£2.35	espresso	£1.80
liquor Coffee	£4.50	cappuccino	£2.95
latte	£2.95	flavoured Latte	£3.50
floater coffee	£3.50	tea	£2.00

# **Children**

Available for children under 12 years only

Homemade chicken goujons, chips and peas	£5.95
Homemade lasagne, garlic bread and salad	£5.95
Scampi, chips and peas	£5.95
Cheese burger, chips and salad	£5.95
Veggie sausages, chips and peas	£5.95

# **Sundays**

We will also be serving Sunday roasts